For your convenience here is a listing of all utility companies. To insure working
services please contact the necessary utility companies to have services put into

your name.

ALOHA
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage

* Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

BEAVERTON
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage

** Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

(Amberview Subdivision Call)

CORNELIUS
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage

** Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

FOREST GROVE
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage

e Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

HILLSBORO
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage

* Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

**Community mail boxes are governed by the Post Office. Please contact Post Office to

receive keys.

UTILITIES

General Information
Comcast Cable

Portland General Electric
Northwest Natural Gas
Aloha Garbage

Aloha Post Office

Verizon

Tualatin Valley Water District

General Information
Comcast Cable

Portland General Electric
Northwest Natural Gas
Aloha Garbage

Beaverton Post Office
Verizon

City of Beaverton
Beaverton Sanitary
Tualatin Valley Water District
City Of Hillsboro for Sewer

General Information
Comcast Cable

Portland General Electric
Northwest Natural Gas
Cornelius Disposal
Cornelius Post Office
Verizon

City of Cornelius

General Information
Comcast Cable

City of Forest Grove
Northwest Natural Gas
Forest Grove Disposal
Forest Grove Post Office
Verizon

City of Forest Grove

General Information
Comcast Cable

Portland General Electric
Northwest Natural Gas
Hillsboro Garbage
Hillsboro Post Office
Verizon

City of Hillsboro

503-526-2222
888-824-8264
503-228-6322
503-226-4210
503-649-6727
800-ASK-USPS
800-483-4100
503-642-1511

503-526-2222
888-824-8264
503-228-6322
503-226-4210
503-649-6727
800-ASK-USPS
800-483-4100
503-526-2257
503-643-1800
503-642-1511
503-681-6163

503-357-9112
888-824-8264
503-228-6322
503-226-4210
503-357-3510
800-ASK-USPS
800-483-4100
503-357-9112

503-992-3200
888-824-8264
503-359-3222
503-226-4210
503-992-1212
800-ASK-USPS
800-483-4100
503-359-3222

503-681-6100
888-824-8264
503-228-6322
503-226-4210
503-648-4219
800-ASK-USPS
800-483-4100
503-681-6163



For your convenience here is a listing of all utility companies. To insure working services please

contact the necessary utility companies to have services put into your name.

DALLAS
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage
Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

INDEPENDENCE
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage
Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

KEIZER
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage
Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

LAKE OSWEGO
Cable TV
Electric
Garbage
Post Office
Telephone

WOODBURN
Electric
Gas
Water/Sewer

SALEM
Cable TV
Electric
Gas
Garbage
Post Office
Telephone
Water/Sewer

BEND
Electric
Gas
Water/Sewer

STAYTON
Electric
Gas
Water

#*Community mail boxes are governed by the Post Office. Please contact Post Office to receive keys.

UTILITIES

Charter Cable

Pacific Power & Light
Northwest Natural Gas
Dallas Disposal

Dallas Post Office

Qwest

City of Dallas Water Dept

Charter Cable

Pacific Power & Light
Northwest Natural Gas
Brandt's

Independence Post Office
Qwest

City of Independence

Comcast

Portland General Electric
Northwest Natural Gas
Loren’s Sanitation Service
Keizer Post Office

Qwest

City of Keizer

Comcast

Portland General Electric
Rossman Sanitary Service
Lake Oswego Post Office
Qwest

Portland General Electric
NW Natural Gas
City of Woodburn

Comcast

Portland General Electric
Northwest Natural Gas
Suburban Garbage Service
Salem Post Office

Qwest

City of Salem

Pacific Power & Light
Cascade Natural Gas
City of Bend

Pacific Power & Light
NW Natural Gas
City of Stayton

503-623-3241
888-221-7070
800-523-7661
503-623-2552
503-787-3648
800-244-1111
503-831-3508

503-623-3241
888-221-7070
800-523-7661
503-838-0464
503-838-5207
800-244-1111
503-838-1212

888-824-8264
503-399-7717
503-585-6611
503-393-2262
503-370-4779
800-244-1111
503-390-3700

888-824-8264
503-228-6322
503-636-3011
800-ASK-USPS
800-244-1111

503-399-7717
503-585-6611
503-982-5218

888-824-8264
503-399-7717
503-585-6611
503-362-4949
800-ASK-USPS
800-244-1111
503-588-6099

888-221-7070
888-522-1130
541-388-5515

888-221-7070
503-585-6611
503-769-3425



