For your convenience here is a listing of all utility companies. To insure working services please contact the necessary utility companies to have services put into your name.

UTILITIES

ALOH	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	General Information Comcast Cable Portland General Electric Northwest Natural Gas Aloha Garbage Aloha Post Office Verizon Tualatin Valley Water District	503-526-2222 888-824-8264 503-228-6322 503-226-4210 503-649-6727 800-ASK-USPS 800-483-4100 503-642-1511
**	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	General Information Comcast Cable Portland General Electric Northwest Natural Gas Aloha Garbage Beaverton Post Office Verizon City of Beaverton Beaverton Sanitary Tualatin Valley Water District City Of Hillsboro for Sewer	503-526-2222 888-824-8264 503-228-6322 503-226-4210 503-649-6727 800-ASK-USPS 800-483-4100 503-526-2257 503-643-1800 503-642-1511 503-681-6163
	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	General Information Comcast Cable Portland General Electric Northwest Natural Gas Cornelius Disposal Cornelius Post Office Verizon City of Cornelius	503-357-9112 888-824-8264 503-228-6322 503-226-4210 503-357-3510 800-ASK-USPS 800-483-4100 503-357-9112
FOREST GROVE Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage ** Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer		General Information Comcast Cable City of Forest Grove Northwest Natural Gas Forest Grove Disposal Forest Grove Post Office Verizon City of Forest Grove	503-992-3200 888-824-8264 503-359-3222 503-226-4210 503-992-1212 800-ASK-USPS 800-483-4100 503-359-3222
HILLS	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	General Information Comcast Cable Portland General Electric Northwest Natural Gas Hillsboro Garbage Hillsboro Post Office Verizon City of Hillsboro	503-681-6100 888-824-8264 503-228-6322 503-226-4210 503-648-4219 800-ASK-USPS 800-483-4100 503-681-6163

^{**}Community mail boxes are governed by the Post Office. Please contact Post Office to receive keys.

For your convenience here is a listing of all utility companies. To insure working services please contact the necessary utility companies to have services put into your name.

UTILITIES

DALLAS					
	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	Charter Cable Pacific Power & Light Northwest Natural Gas Dallas Disposal Dallas Post Office Qwest City of Dallas Water Dept	503-623-3241 888-221-7070 800-523-7661 503-623-2552 503-787-3648 800-244-1111 503-831-3508		
INDEP	INDEPENDENCE				
	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	Charter Cable Pacific Power & Light Northwest Natural Gas Brandt's Independence Post Office Qwest City of Independence	503-623-3241 888-221-7070 800-523-7661 503-838-0464 503-838-5207 800-244-1111 503-838-1212		
KEIZEF					
	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	Comcast Portland General Electric Northwest Natural Gas Loren's Sanitation Service Keizer Post Office Qwest City of Keizer	888-824-8264 503-399-7717 503-585-6611 503-393-2262 503-370-4779 800-244-1111 503-390-3700		
LAKE (OSWEGO				
	Cable TV Electric Garbage Post Office Telephone	Comcast Portland General Electric Rossman Sanitary Service Lake Oswego Post Office Qwest	888-824-8264 503-228-6322 503-636-3011 800-ASK-USPS 800-244-1111		
WOODI	BURN				
	Electric Gas Water/Sewer	Portland General Electric NW Natural Gas City of Woodburn	503-399-7717 503-585-6611 503-982-5218		
SALEM					
	Cable TV Electric Gas Garbage Post Office Telephone Water/Sewer	Comcast Portland General Electric Northwest Natural Gas Suburban Garbage Service Salem Post Office Qwest City of Salem	888-824-8264 503-399-7717 503-585-6611 503-362-4949 800-ASK-USPS 800-244-1111 503-588-6099		
BEND					
	Electric Gas Water/Sewer	Pacific Power & Light Cascade Natural Gas City of Bend	888-221-7070 888-522-1130 541-388-5515		
STAYTON					
	Electric Gas Water	Pacific Power & Light NW Natural Gas City of Stayton	888-221-7070 503-585-6611 503-769-3425		

^{**}Community mail boxes are governed by the Post Office. Please contact Post Office to receive keys.